clt NOM
1 LAFFORT
2 TONOLI
3 GOUGET

1 MOURLEAU
2 BARTET

3 BOSCH TORRES
4 BRUT

5 SEVIN

5 ARDOUREL
7 TRESSOS

8 FOURNIER
9 RIZON

10 MEHAJ

11 HABRAN
12 MEULET

12 LAVIGNE
14 TOUTE

15 FERRAS

16 LA MARRA
17 BENEY

18 LONGHI

19 LAFAGE

1 ROY

2 LECLERC
3 MAGIMEL
4 MARTIN
5 LARRIEU
6 MOURAO
7 BAGLIONI
8 ADRIAN
8 LAPIERRE
10 DUBARD
11 ALIAS

12 MARTIN
13 PERE

PRENOM

MARIE SAUVADE
NOELIE
MATHILDE

LISA
JOHANNA
MARIANNE
SAMANTHA
ELISE
AURELINE
ANAIS
EMILIA
AURELIE
SAMIRAMIDA
LILOU
MURIEL
MARIE
IMANE
ANNA
FIONA

ELISE
LAURE
PAULINE

ELODIE
FLORE
FANNY
CECILE
PAULINE
BRIGITTE
CHARLOTTE
MAHE
MANON
ANAIS
INDIANA
CLAIRE
ELSA

CAT MONFLANQUIN AYET FOULAYRONNES ST PIERRE DE CLAIRAC CAUDEROUE AGEN PUYMICLAN DONZAC RIVES TOTAL POINTS

ES
ES
ES

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

297

288
287

299
298
296

289

297
296

295

300
298

291

300
299

296

298
290

287
295

289

300
299

298

296

281

300

296

294
293
289

287
283
264
261
258
255
254

299
295

292
291

286
263
257
256

297
296
281

600
598
300
297
296
296
295
294
293
289
288
287
287
283
264
261
258
255
254

1494
1181
592
578
295
292
291
289
289
286
263
257
256



14 GALLO

1 CHANUT

2 PESO

2 RACHENNE
4 LAPEZE

5 GERMON
6 MOULIE

7 MOUSTEU
8 MAUROUX
9 DORDE
10 MONCLIN

1 PEDRO
2 HAUMONT
3 VIVIES
4 COUDERT
5 POUSSOU
6 BOURRONCLE
7 DAUZAC
8 VEZINET
9 MARCELIN
10 ORTET
11 SALLE BAROU
12 VAQUEZ
13 SERRES SOLANO

1 BLIN

2 buLucC

3 DUCLERCQ
3 BARCELOS
5 DAOUDAL
6 JEROME

1 FONDRIEST
2 BRUNEAU
3 CHIOCCI

4 BARTLETT

SOPHIE

CAROLINE
CELINE
AMANDINE
AUDREY
SONIA
MARINE
BEATRICE
CARINE
SARAH
JENNIFER

SANDRINE
CELINE
DELPHINE
GWENAELE
FLORENCE
LAETITIA
CELINE
STEPHANIE
DELPHINE
MARIE
VIRGINIE
VIRGINIE
MELANIE

SANDRINE
SEVERINE
MARILYNE
CATHERINE
ISABELLE
ISABELLE

VALERIE
SOPHIE
KATIA
CAROLINE

MO

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4

290
293
292

300

291

295

293
292
287

294
290
289
299

286

288

291
293

288

297

294

292

286

292

291

293

297
295
294

289

290
288

253

276
269
277
282
297

280
279
274
260

271

284
270
268
267
266

290
298

288
273
262

265

285

253

1442
1147
1147
570
297
293
280
279
274
260

894
589
584
580
560
299
294
286
284
270
268
267
266

877
298
288
288
273
262

551
290
288
285



5 DE BORTOLI

1 LESCUYER
2 BOYER

1 NATIVEL
2 LUCATS
2 LUCATS

MYRIAM

CATHERINE
JOELLE

NOELE
ROSELINE
ROSELINE

M4

M5
M5

M6
M6
M6

294

278

275

272

259
259

278

275
272

294
259
259



